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Election Summary Report 
General Election 

Teller 
November 05, 2024 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Voters Cast: 17,112 of 22,391 (76.42%) 

Presidential Electors (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Kamala D. Harris / Tim Walz DEM 5,065 
Donald J. Trump / JD Vance REP 10,856 
Blake Huber / Andrea 
Denault APV 16 

Chase Russell Oliver / Mike 
ter Maat LIB 110 

Jill Stein / Rudolph Ware GRN 47 
Randall Terry / Stephen E 
Broden ACN 31 

Cornel West / Melina 
Abdullah UNI 8 

Robert F. Kennedy Jr. / Nicole 
Shanahan UAF 193 

Total Votes 16,338 

Total 
Chris Garrity / Cody Ballard WRITE-IN 0 
Claudia De La Cruz / Karina 
Garcia 

WRITE-IN 1 

Shiva Ayyadurai / Crystal Ellis WRITE-IN 0 

Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak WRITE-IN 11 
Bill Frankel / Steve Jenkins WRITE-IN 0 
Brian Anthony Perry / Mark 
Sbani 

WRITE-IN 0 

Unresolved Write-In 0 
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Representative to the 119th United States Congress - District 7 (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Sergei Matveyuk REP 10,383 
Brittany Pettersen DEM 4,798 
Patrick Bohan LIB 331 
Ron Tupa UNI 107 
Total Votes 15,619 

Patrick Flaherty WRITE-IN 0 
Unresolved Write-In 0 

Regent of the University of Colorado - At Large (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Eric Rinard REP 10,666 
Elliott Hood DEM 4,361 
Thomas Reasoner APV 113 
T.J. Cole UNI 191 
Total Votes 15,331 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

State Senator - District 12 (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 14 / 24 58.33% 

Candidate Party Total 
Stan VanderWerf REP 6 
Marc Snyder DEM 8 
John Michael Angle LIB 0 
Total Votes 14 

Unresolved Write-In 0 
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State Representative - District 18 (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 14 / 24 58.33% 

Candidate Party Total 
Amy T. Paschal DEM 8 
James R. Boelens Jr. REP 6 
Total Votes 14 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

State Representative - District 60 (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,569 / 22,367 74.08% 

Candidate Party Total 
Kathryn Green DEM 4,633 
Stephanie Luck REP 10,934 
Total Votes 15,567 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

District Attorney - 4th Judicial District (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Michael J. Allen REP 10,970 
Jeremy Dowell DEM 4,451 
Total Votes 15,421 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Teller County Commissioner District 1 (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Dan Williams REP 12,155 
Total Votes 12,155 

Unresolved Write-In 0 
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Teller County Commissioner District 3 (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Erik Stone REP 11,779 
Total Votes 11,779 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Teller County Treasurer (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Krystal Brown REP 12,185 
Total Votes 12,185 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Colorado Supreme Court Justice - Berkenkotter (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 7,219 
No 5,837 
Total Votes 13,056 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Colorado Supreme Court Justice - Boatright (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 7,209 
No 5,753 
Total Votes 12,962 

Unresolved Write-In 0 
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Colorado Supreme Court Justice - Márquez (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 6,086 
No 6,955 
Total Votes 13,041 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Dunn (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 7,034 
No 5,532 
Total Votes 12,566 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Jones (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 6,543 
No 5,850 
Total Votes 12,393 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Kuhn (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 6,706 
No 5,724 
Total Votes 12,430 

Unresolved Write-In 0 
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Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Román (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 7,435 
No 4,978 
Total Votes 12,413 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Schutz (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 6,512 
No 5,902 
Total Votes 12,414 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Bentley (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 7,017 
No 5,186 
Total Votes 12,203 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Billings-Vela (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 7,021 
No 5,243 
Total Votes 12,264 

Unresolved Write-In 0 
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District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Brady (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 7,121 
No 5,062 
Total Votes 12,183 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Evig (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 6,659 
No 5,504 
Total Votes 12,163 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Findorff (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 6,311 
No 5,761 
Total Votes 12,072 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - May (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 6,871 
No 5,197 
Total Votes 12,068 

Unresolved Write-In 0 



11/26/2024 11:02:08 AM Page: 8 of 12 

Total 

Total 

 

Total 

Total 

 

Total 

Total 

 

Total 

Total 

 

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Moller (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 6,889 
No 5,235 
Total Votes 12,124 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Shakes (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes 7,624 
No 4,431 
Total Votes 12,055 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Amendment G (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 11,088 
No/Against 4,683 
Total Votes 15,771 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Amendment H (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 10,593 
No/Against 4,709 
Total Votes 15,302 

Unresolved Write-In 0 
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Amendment I (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 11,101 
No/Against 4,636 
Total Votes 15,737 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Amendment J (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 7,143 
No/Against 8,802 
Total Votes 15,945 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Amendment K (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 5,183 
No/Against 9,954 
Total Votes 15,137 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Amendment 79 (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 6,696 
No/Against 9,319 
Total Votes 16,015 

Unresolved Write-In 0 
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Amendment 80 (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 9,590 
No/Against 6,272 
Total Votes 15,862 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Proposition JJ (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 10,051 
No/Against 5,791 
Total Votes 15,842 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Proposition KK (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 5,290 
No/Against 10,672 
Total Votes 15,962 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Proposition 127 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 5,347 
No/Against 10,634 
Total Votes 15,981 

Unresolved Write-In 0 
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Proposition 128 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 11,643 
No/Against 4,098 
Total Votes 15,741 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Proposition 129 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 7,885 
No/Against 7,685 
Total Votes 15,570 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Proposition 130 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 9,383 
No/Against 6,206 
Total Votes 15,589 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Proposition 131 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 5,863 
No/Against 9,628 
Total Votes 15,491 

Unresolved Write-In 0 
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Teller County Ballot Question 1A (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 6,751 
No/Against 8,472 
Total Votes 15,223 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Teller County Ballot Question 1B (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 16,583 / 22,391 74.06% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 6,361 
No/Against 8,870 
Total Votes 15,231 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

City of Woodland Park Ballot Question 2A (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 5,285 / 7,037 75.10% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 2,143 
No/Against 2,921 
Total Votes 5,064 

Unresolved Write-In 0 

Ute Pass Regional Health Service District Ballot Issue 7A1 (Vote for 1) 

Times Cast 13,646 / 17,577 77.64% 

Candidate Party Total 
Yes/For 7,579 
No/Against 5,363 
Total Votes 12,942 

Unresolved Write-In 0 
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